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Amt.

Form 604

Corporsti,-Ace2-1

81•IloaellB

Notice of change of interests of substantial holder

Velpic limited

65 149 197651

L Di h ofs-:•It•l holder(1)

Name: Merchint Funds Management Pty W (ACN 154 493 277) = managor of the Morchant Oppommides
Fund (ARSN 111 456 387) (Merchant) Ind CIP Lican,ing 1. nited (ABN 63 603 558 658) as the
responsible entity of the Merchant Opportunities Fund (ARSN 111 456 3:D

ACN: See above

Thms m a chan, In the ints- ofthe subst,11*1 holder on

The previous notice na givm to the compmy on

The previous no(!co w  dated

1 Previe- and prelet ve¢ power

09/11t2016.

11/07t2016.

11/07/2016.

Thetoml number ofvot=attaobed to all die voting diarmintho compmy that thembitintial holds or vi
associste (2) had a relevant interest (3) in whem last re ired,snd whon now required, to give a substtotial
holding notice to the company, :re m fbnowl:

Ch= of=cirlti= 0)

Fully paid ordincy

h.1,0- motice
p..019-- Vo€illl Power (5)

44 26,995 6.49%

1 Chills h Ilivlmt literists

Presest motke
hion'a ¥49 Voling power(S)

51,326,995 737%

PErticul=i ofeach ci,In, in, or diange in the nature of, a rdevatit itltu,st ofthe mibitintial bolder or m
asiociate in voung se Irities ofthecompey, since the substzntial holder was lastrequired to give a substirrti.1
holding nodce to the com,ny are u fbtlows:

hinAN
change relevamt

di/1//Id
09/110016 M=chant

OppoftlmitiCS
Fund

Nat,re of chinp Conideranon
(6) Sh,m h

Mistlon to
C Ze (7)

Oomarkettmdes $156,511

C ,amd
nmber of
00-
afrected
5,849,132 fully
paid ordiniry

pe.0.9

votes

imetld

7DOOk00
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4.Pr=m* relevall ®,r-e,

Particul,Ii ofeach relovant interest of the Subs#attial holder In voting somiritim air the Limng© are as fbllows:

Holder of
relmint
b.tori.t

0 porumb Fund

Re Nd holder Person,
Ofseemitb mtitied to be

reg t*md m
holder (8)

ThintCo piny TWCo=
CA=liilli) Lld¢ABN33 -odlimar
106 761 012) m c:[*lim Mcrchmt
Rr M=ch=* Crpoitmia- Oppgrkmai=
pid(Trit0) Fmd

Trul Co . ct=Iodl. tr
Mixcl=* Oppc:*=igi=
pund

iChu.. A ame'.1

n[=tCo =

Mirili,11
Oppon,mkle,
Pund

Natmr® of
rein,nt
11:crest (6)

Cli= and
m=ber of
secllities

p.,10.9

R-¥mt klt=  51.326.995 FP0 73716
9.d:.601(1 )(b)
md (c) ofthe
*m =Ad
2001/li.
..0-:hold.1

Rck,mi jolum 51,32490 FTO 737!6
Id,.601(1 Xb)
md (o) of20
CorpfatiomAX
2001. Im'Ird
hlitilf-
0,0"'lic.UN/0

The perions who live become a.,2/0.1 (2) 04 celled to bell.92'IM. of. crhive chivild the niale ofth.4
a,loci,tioo (9) with. the sub=ntial holder In reldon to voting intcrests in the compay are u follows

hhme and ACM/ARSN (lf,pplicable) Natms d=,I.on

6.Addr-es

The addre=- ofpet,o  n•med In this fbrm m = fbllows;

Name
Merchint Funds M=minest Pty Lai
CIP Uocnsing Limited
MorchInt Oppor#nitics Fund
The n,:st Company W

Name:

C.pa*

*here

Date:

Andmw Chpi,am

Mamgies Director

Addi'll
Suite 43, 145 Sthling Highway, Nedlinds WA 6009
Suito 14 103 Boisover St, Rookhamploo QLD 4700
Suite 42, 145 Stiriing Highway, Nedlinds WA 6009
Level 15, 20 Bond Street, S*ney NSW 2001

17/*la/17
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Annexure A -Consideration for Rel•vant Inl relt

T b A/migali A of 1 pigi r-,id la h Foim 804 danid by me on 17 Finniii,2017.

I.lit

AIWilll ClllplllIn
//9.glgobulr
MIrd),1 Fic,08 ilizi,genlit Pty Ud

110 00,1,11,11:lon p,Id *r each mlov  1/Int„Irf,d to h pi„91*I, 3 *ova, and mc**,d h thi Igumod* pdor ID hi
dlylhlini alitillholdlrb,oiliesllioli lil holderli =maol

Holdir of RilivarR Intirist Dati of tradi

Mercha* OppodunRIes Fund
Merchart Opportuntles Fund
Merchart Opportuntles Fund
M rel nt Opportuntii Fund
Merchant Opportuntl= Fund
Merchant Opportuntles Fund
Merchant Opportunlj= Fund
Merchart Opportuntles Fund
Merchari Opportun les Fund
Merchart OpportunRies Fund

8/07/2016
11/07/16
19/07/16
28/10/18
31/10/16
03/11/16
Oull/16
07/11/16
OeM 1/16
09/11/16

BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY

Nma re of Conslderat n

$1,089
$4,628
$50,487
$34880

$200
$1,976

$12,645
*28,754

$1,326
$21,767

Number of
Ordinary
Shar=

34,251
165,300

1,800,449
1,777,142

10,000
98,476

630,182
1,333,333

68,078
1,084,790


